© NO OR N~
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Luftpistole

Erich
Manfred
Sven
Stefan
Johann
Peter
Matthias
Paul

Bayer
Schmidt
Ovye
Mackler
Birzer
Plagens
Foltyn
Kraft

Feuchtwangen
Wiedersbach
Weihenzell
Feuchtwangen
HSG Ansbach
Oberdachstetten
Weihenzell
Sachsen

188,3

95,6

283,9

186,2

89,2

275,4

176,5

94,5

271,0

180,2

90,6

270,8

182,4

83,6

266,0

179,3

84,7

264,0

175,2

86,2

261,4

176,4

83,0

259,4
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Schulerklasse

Anja

Rico
Stefan
Eiko
Niclas
Alex-Maik
Luke
Christian
Sebastian
Gianluca
Miriam

Herbst
Bauersfeld
Wegert
Weger
Townsen
Lorenz
Strobel
MolRmeyer
Pfahler
Seegets
Deindorfer

Windsbach
Lehrberg
Leibelbach
Windsbach
Windsbach
Bruckberg

Neuendettelsau
Oberdachstetten

Leibelbach
Windsbach
Weihenzell

195,3

96,1

291,4

186,2

99,7

285,9

190,7

93,5

284,2

187,3

93,3

280,6

186,9

93,6

280,5

186,8

91,9

278,7

184,6

93,7

278,3

176,2

94,4

270,6

175,8

88,4

264,2

171,0

88,5

259,5

158,5

81,3

239,8
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Seniorenklasse

Irmgard Ehrenbrand
Friedrich Krauf
Karl Hippelein

Hans-Peter Kulla
Bernd Wartenberg

Weihenzell
Vorderbreitenthann
Feuchtwangen
Aichau

Heilsbronn

185,3

97,3

282,6

180,7

93,3

274,0

176,3

93,4

269,7

167,7

88,1

255,8

172,4

81,6

254,0
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Jugendklasse

Michael
Niklas
Ludwig
Matthias
Tamara
Julia
Oliver
Sebastian

Eschenbacher
Schroter

Stahl
Goldbach
Raab
Schultheil®
Albrecht

Frey

Elpersdorf
Sachsen
Oberdachstetten
Lehrberg
Weilienkirchberg
Winterschneidbach
Winterschneidbach
Aurach

197,6

97,9

295,5

192,2

98,0

290,2

190,1

97,3

287,4

180,5

98,2

278,7

183,5

93,1

276,6

183,6

90,2

273,8

176,8

92,3

269,1

180,3

88,6

268,9
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Damenklasse

Doris
Andrea
Katrin
Michaela
Cornelia
Alexandra
Sibylle
Kristina
Jeannette
Nicole

Scheuber
Herrmann
Scharf
Schmidt
Messerer
Ott

Buckel
Kulla
Scheiderer
Lechler

Weihenzell
Winterschneidbach
Wornitz

Lehrberg
Weihenzell
Lehrberg
Weilienkirchberg
Aichau
Egenhausen
Dorfgutingen

205,5

101,9

307,4

202,7

101,9

304,6

201,7

100,6

302,3

201,7

97,5

299,2

199,5

99,7

299,2

197,7

100,1

297,8

200,4

94,8

295,2

1971

97,5

294,6

193,4

97,6

291,0

192,6

94,5

287,1
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Altersklasse

Renate
Herbert
Jorg
Lothar
Robert
Raimund
Joachim
Gunter
Thomas
Jurgen
Friedrich

Engerer
Huttner
Huber
Stanzl
WeilRkopf
Engelhardt
Meyer
Schuster
Fruhwirth
Gassenmeyer
Raab

Oberdachstetten
Vorderbreitenthann
Windsbach
Weihenzell
Weihenzell
Neuses
Windsbach
Grolhaslach
Oberdachstetten
Heilsbronn
Weilienkirchberg

201,7

101,1

302,8

201,5

100,1

301,6

199,5

99,6

299,1

198,8

99,9

298,7

193,8

100,5

294,3

198,2

94,7

292,9

191,9

97,5

289,4

189,5

97,4

286,9

190,2

96,3

286,5

192,1

93,8

285,9

185,2

97,8

283,0
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Schutzenklasse

Hans
Christoph
Thomas
Klaus
Peter
Oliver
Matthias
Christian
Christian

Salfner
Straufd
Kosian
Keller
Reeg
Hertlein
Albrecht
Sindel
Rebelein

Lichtenau
Virnsberg

Lohr
Dietenhofen
Virnsberg
Neuses
Weihenzell
Weilienkirchberg
Lichtenau

201,1

97,4

298,5

197,3

99,4

296,7

196,0

99,1

295,1

196,3

96,3

292,6

195,0

97,4

292,4

191,0

100,6

291,6

195,3

95,6

290,9

190,2

96,0

286,2

187,8

96,0

283,8
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Juniorenklasse

Katharina

Sarah
Tamara
Lena
Bernd
Martina
Nadine
Daniel
Jan
Yannick
Jens
Stefan

Frihwirth
Engelhard
Hattner
Eschenbacher
Bohrer
Wederhake
Rister
Albrecht
Gundermann
Weiser
Schurrlein
Guggenberger

Oberdachstetten
Aichau
Vorderbreitenthann
Meinhardswinden
Aurach
Dorfgutingen
Dorfgutingen
Winterschneidbach
Sachsen
Dorfgutingen
Grolihaslach
Virnsberg

200,3

100,6

300,9

200,2

98,1

298,3

196,4

100,8

297,2

199,1

98,0

297,1

199,5

97,0

296,5

196,6

95,7

292,3

191,9

92,7

284,6

187,7

96,6

284,3

187,2

96,3

283,5

184,3

97,3

281,6

185,0

96,2

281,2

185,7

94,8

280,5




